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Smart Flex Technology

Adjusts to Every Tooth Shape

Patent Pending

90º Ergo



Splatter Fender
E�ectively removes 

accumulated paste and 
bodily fluids

Flexing Cup
Easily adapts to the 

contours of any tooth

Optimal Cup Lip
Allows greater flare & 

subgingival access

42% Slimmer Head
Provides better visibility 

and access

Spiral Blades 
Allow for optimum 

paste retention
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AntiSplatr® Flex Slim ProMate™ CL ProPaste™ One

212101
212102
212103
212104

AntiSplatr Flex Slim, 200/box
AntiSplatr Flex Slim, bulk pack, 200/box, 6 boxes/case
AntiSplatr Flex Ergo Slim, 200/box
AntiSplatr Flex Ergo Slim, bulk pack, 200/box, 6 boxes/case

Ordering Information

Available in 90° and Ergo versions! 

Disposable Prophy Angle Cordless Hygiene Hanpiece Paste & Ring Combo
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